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17/01/2023

COMUNICATO NR. 3/9

FASE REGIONALE CAMPIONATO PALLAVOLO 2022/23 - CATEG. LIBERA Maschile - INDIRIZZI e RESPONSABILI

SQUADRA

ASCOT TRIANTE MONZA

ATLETICO ARLUNO

L'ARCA VOLLEY

PALLAVOLO GALLIATE

PANTA REI MORIGGIA

POL.DO PADERNO VOLLEY

PALESTRA

Via Duca d'Aosta 8/A - Monza

Via Enrico Toti 2 - Arluno

Via Montale - cesano maderno

Via Mazzini 11 - Galliate (NO)

VIA PRIVATA BELLORA 8 - GALLARATE

Laura Agradi

Daniele Strigaro

Aurelio Airoldi

MAURIZIO GAZZONI

ROBERTO MORONI

VIA S.MICHELE DEL CARSO 27 - PADERNO DU(RODOLFO LOTTI

POLIESTETICO MILANO US ACLvia Zandonai 18 - Cinisello

SANTA TECLA VOLLEY

SPERANZA CINISELLO

UGAM MUGGIO

UNIVERSO IN VOLLEY

USD VISCONTINI

Fabrizio Gennuso

Via Ferruccio Parri 10 - San Donato Milanese, José Solorzano

Vicolo Cornelio, 8 - Cinisello Balsamo

Sc. Media via San Rocco 34 - MUGGIO'

VIA TORRE CIVICA - ZECCONE (pv)

Via Papa Giovanni XXXII - Pero

Simone Cupito

Michele Cartone

MAURO FONTANA

Roberto Turturro

TELEF. RESP. 1

3355241336

3493471171

3472746827

3478444207

3496868829

3358149896

3772897462

3885676964

3405625013

3282459836

3200107583

3346260248

MAIL RESPONS. 1

aussie.laura4d@gmail.com

daniele.strigaro@libero.it

aurelio.airoldi@gmail.com

maurizio_gazzoni@fastwebnet.it

robymoro90@gmail.com

rodman65@gmail.com

tizio.81@hotmail.it

jeantosolor@gmail.com

simone.cupito@gmail.com

asdugam@gmail.com

universoinvolley@gmail.com

r.turturro69@gmail.com
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